28 Ekim 2019 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

5

6

At ismi
SINGLE CAR(2)

MADAM CHERNOBYL(1)
POWERBANK(5)

JAK VUETAR(3)
JIBGA4)

SUSU(e)

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan
SARTLI 5/Disi
1.)51.500 b 2.)20.600 &
1.)8498 ¢ 2)3.399 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

ZANJERO (USA) - WHITE DAMOND 57 O.GONULTAS
AGRESNVO (USA) - DANAMORADA (BRZ) 60 GOKH.GOKCE
KURTINIADIS (IRE) - MY LUCKY DAY 58 S.TIRPAN
TOROK (IRE) - VYSALR 55 MUH.OK
WOLF BLOOD - BAK 58 H.CiZIK
EXPANSION (USA) - ASRNTAYI 58 MER.CELIK

GANYAN(2) :1,95 4, SIRALI IKILi(2/1) :5,95 %, 1. CIFTE(3/2) 6,70

58 kg,
3.)10.300 ¢
3.)1.700 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
ZEL. PESEN v.OzDiL
AL PAMUKCI H.CALISKAN
ALI TOPAL S.H.BARUT
AYS. TEZCAN F.ARICI
CEL. KAYA EROL MUTLU
iISM HADIOGLU ~ T.HAN

1.56.40

1.56.69

1.56.79

1.58.28

2.03.82

2.04.64

1800

1,95
3,20
9,80
3,55
5,35

6,35

Kocaeli Hipdromu (37. Yarnis Giinii)

Kum

4)5150 &

4)850¢
Derece Gny AGF St

6

3

Fark
2 Boy

Yarim Boy
9 Boy

28 Boy

GGk HP
59

47
40
48
53

50



